THE DATASHEET OF
AH3740A-100K
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
● New York 1 914 347 2474 ● Taipei 886 2 2698 8669 ● Kaohsiung 886 7 350 2275
 ● Japan 81 568 85 2830 ● Shenzhen 86 755 8418 6263 ● Shanghai 86 21 5424 5141 ● Hong Kong 852 9688 9767
● sales@ITG-Electronics.com  ● www.ITG-Electronics.com    Revision E.2: January 19, 2021
*Due to continuous product improvement, all specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Kindly contact an ITG field application engineer or a sales representative prior to purchase.
AH3740 Series

C
F
0.80Nom.
A
D
B
G
E
10.40
2.54
3.20
ITG Part Number
OCL 1 L @ lsat2 DCR 3 Isat1 4 Isat2 4 Isat3 4 Irms 5   C
(nH) (nH) (mΩ)  (A) (A) (A) (A) (mm)
± 10% or 15% Min. ± 5% @25℃ @75℃ @100℃ @25℃ Max.
AH3740A-45L 45.00  , 15% 32.40  0.145  240.00  205.00  200.00  78.00  10.70
AH3740A-50L 50.00  , 15% 36.00  0.145  210.00  200.00  180.00  78.00  10.70
AH3740A-60L 60.00  , 15% 43.20  0.145  155.00  150.00  140.00  78.00  10.40
AH3740A-70K 70.00  , 10% 50.40  0.145  124.00  120.00  115.00  78.00  10.40
AH3740A-80K 80.00  , 10% 57.60  0.145  118.00  110.00  102.00  78.00  10.40
AH3740A-90K 90.00  , 10% 64.80  0.145  106.00  98.00  92.00  78.00  10.40
AH3740A-100K 100.00  , 10% 72.00  0.145  95.00  88.00  82.00  78.00  10.20
AH3740A-120K 120.00  , 10% 86.40  0.145  78.00  71.00  67.00  78.00  10.10
AH3740A-150K 150.00  , 10% 108.00  0.145  60.00  54.00  52.00  78.00  10.00
AH3740A-180K 180.00  , 10% 129.60  0.145  49.00  45.00  43.00  78.00  10.00
AH3740A-220K 220.00  , 10% 158.40  0.145  38.00  36.00  34.00  78.00  10.00
AH3740A-270K 270.00  , 10% 194.40  0.145  30.00  29.00  27.00  78.00  10.00
AH3740A-300K 300.00  , 10% 216.00  0.145  27.00  24.00  23.00  78.00  10.00
AH3740A-330L 330.00  , 15% 237.60  0.145  20.00  19.00  17.00  78.00  10.00
● New York 1 914 347 2474 ● Taipei 886 2 2698 8669 ● Kaohsiung 886 7 350 2275
 ● Japan 81 568 85 2830 ● Shenzhen 86 755 8418 6263 ● Shanghai 86 21 5424 5141 ● Hong Kong 852 9688 9767
● sales@ITG-Electronics.com  ● www.ITG-Electronics.com    Revision E.2: January 19, 2021
*Due to continuous product improvement, all specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Kindly contact an ITG field application engineer or a sales representative prior to purchase.